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21 de Septiembre de 2019

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0os

ISBA CAPS
ACTION BREAKER /
KRISTA X POLYDOR /

2013 / CASTANA / KWPN

TOP HAT DES DESIG
KANNAN / TOP LULU X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2013 / ALAZAN / CDE

JORDAN
JARNAC / FIONNA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

NEMO DE SAUCO
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
5 JANIS JOPLIN X COLTAIRE
Z /2013 / CASTANA /
CDE

HELLO BREAKER

ACTION BREAKER /
HIRANA X CASSINI I /
2013/ CASTANA / CDE

FEMME DE PRAVIA
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
8 UNE FEMME TERRIBLE X
NIMMERDOR /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

127452

119246

123687

164595

132797

127450

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA, Fernando

KALIYUGA, S.L. /
KALIYUGA

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel

Y.ES DESIG / Y.ES
DESIG

CONDE REAL DE

ASUA, Ivan [Abs]

EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
ANA MONTORO /
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
[Ope - Las
Cadenas]
LUIS MARQUEZ
MENDEZ / JGF

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA, Fernando

KALIYUGA, S.L./ Y.DE
PRAVIA

L.D.N.

36359

272908

14077

235133

16235

36359
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